
10988 - STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
Electrical system per DOT regulations 

10988-TKFA1-Base Trailer 

1 10988 

1 10992 

1 17714 

1 10995 

1 10997 

1 11003 

1 14671 

1 11006 

TKFAl Flip Axle 

Rubber mounted sealed lights with sealed harness system 
Red and white conspicuity markings 

Open Deck TKFA1 Flip Axle 

Overall Width 9' overall width 

Beam Depth For correct Flip Axle beam depth, specify the 
Serial # of the corresponding trailer. 

Goes with N8603 TK110HDG+ - 9' wide - black paint

Position Rear flip axle 

Flip Axle Styles Open wheels with load bearing tail channel 

Upper Bracket Style Tension Upper Links 

Tie Downs (2) D-rintjs on rear channel

Suspensions / Axles 25,000 lb. (5/8" wall) axle with chain ups 

Resale Inventory 
A020874

VIN: 69978



1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

14672 

17439 

10989 

11010 

11008 

12849 

12849 

16221 

15762 

15768 

15763 

15765 

15772 

15774 

08024 

17866 

Order Build Sheet 

Suspensions / Axles 

Suspensions / Axles 

Axle Spacing 

Brakes 

Hub / Drum 

Wheels (inside) 

Wheels (outside) 

Tires 

Flaps, Mud Guards & 
Fenders 

Lights / Electrical 

Lights / Electrical 

Lights / Electrical 

Flag Holders 

Miscellaneous 

Paint 

Paint 

Air ride suspension 

One piece oil seals 

55" axle spacing 

16 1/2" x 7" Air brakes with automatic slack 
adjusters 

Steel hub-piloted - Cast drum - tapered spindle 
(per complete axle) 

8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel 

8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel 

Continental 275/70R22.5 HSR2 - 18 ply (tire only) 
(per tire) ILO Std General 255/70R22.5 HT - 16 
Ply 

Mudflaps 

3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round 
quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch 

LED Lights 

Side marker lights and (3) ID lights on tail 
channel. Light type to match trailer 

Flag holder tubes at rear of FA 

Wide load sign brackets 

S7203 Black with white decals 

Zinc-rich primer 

DISCLAIMER 
Specifications are for the equipment at the time it was produced and may not accurately reflect its current condition. Photographs are the representative 

 of the subject equipment but may not be identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.




