

TKFA1 Flip Axle

10988 - STANDARD EQUIPMENT Electrical system per DOT regulations Rubber mounted sealed lights with sealed harness system Red and white conspicuity markings

10988-TKFA1-Base Trailer

1	10988	Open Deck	TKFA1 Flip Axle
1	10992	Overall Width	9' overall width
1	17714	Beam Depth	For correct Flip Axle beam depth, specify the Serial # of the corresponding trailer.
		Goes with N8603	TK110HDG+ - 9' wide - black paint
1	10995	Position	Rear flip axle
1	10997	Flip Axle Styles	Open wheels with load bearing tail channel
1	11003	Upper Bracket Style	Tension Upper Links
1	14671	Tie Downs	(2) D-rings on rear channel
1	11006	Suspensions / Axles	25,000 lb. (5/8" wall) axle with chain ups

Order Build Sheet

1	14672	Suspensions / Axles	Air ride suspension
1	17439	Suspensions / Axles	One piece oil seals
1	10989	Axle Spacing	55" axle spacing
1	11010	Brakes	16 1/2" x 7" Air brakes with automatic slack adjusters
1	11008	Hub / Drum	Steel hub-piloted - Cast drum - tapered spindle (per complete axle)
2	12849	Wheels (inside)	8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel
2	12849	Wheels (outside)	8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel
4	16221	Tires	Continental 275/70R22.5 HSR2 - 18 ply (tire only) (per tire) ILO Std General 255/70R22.5 HT - 16 Ply
1	15762	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Mudflaps
1	15762 15768		Mudflaps 3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch
		Fenders	3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round
1	15768	Fenders Lights / Electrical	3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch
1	15768 15763	Fenders Lights / Electrical Lights / Electrical	3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch LED Lights Side marker lights and (3) ID lights on tail
1 1 1	15768 15763 15765	Fenders Lights / Electrical Lights / Electrical Lights / Electrical	3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch LED Lights Side marker lights and (3) ID lights on tail channel. Light type to match trailer
1 1 1	15768 15763 15765 15772	Lights / Electrical Lights / Electrical Lights / Electrical Flag Holders	3rd Tail Light package plus additional 4" round quad flash amber strobes at rear with switch LED Lights Side marker lights and (3) ID lights on tail channel. Light type to match trailer Flag holder tubes at rear of FA